

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1396

Page 1, line 6, replace "One" with "Fifteen" and replace "with bow" with "made available to nonresidents in the immediately preceding year for the regular gun season"

Page 1, remove line 7

Page 1, line 8, remove "described in the governor's proclamation", replace "for" with "to", and after "nonresidents" insert "to hunt mule deer with bow and arrow"

Page 1, line 9, after "hunt" insert "mule deer"

Renumber accordingly